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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jerrod Anzalone        M2529          1/7     2:45:36    6:20     2:45:35
2     David Holmen           M5054          1/4     3:16:52    7:31     3:16:50
3     John Wang              M3034          1/6     3:17:20    7:32     3:17:19
4     Tony Black             M5054          2/4     3:24:43    7:49     3:24:41
5     Ashlee Nelson          F2529          1/4     3:26:08    7:52     3:26:06
6     Rob Owens              M3539          1/9     3:35:14    8:13     3:35:03
7     Jade Allen             M1924          1/3     3:37:10    8:18     3:37:09
8     Cainon Brown           M3539          2/9     3:37:52    8:19     3:37:43
9     Jim Gutzwiller         M4044          1/8     3:39:30    8:23     3:39:23
10    Chris Milner           M2529          2/7     3:40:08    8:24     3:40:03
11    Nicholas Rengstorf     M3539          3/9     3:40:24    8:25     3:40:14
12    Rodney Bade            M3034          2/6     3:40:40    8:26     3:40:40
13    Haley Bidroski         F2529          2/4     3:42:18    8:29     3:42:14
14    Chris Graves           M2529          3/7     3:42:18    8:29     3:42:14
15    Peter Nelson           M3034          3/6     3:43:47    8:33     3:43:44
16    David Ferguson         M4549          1/5     3:45:42    8:37     3:45:38
17    Vicki Bentley-Condit   F5559          1/4     3:49:22    8:46     3:49:16
18    Ryan Malloy            M3539          4/9     3:50:04    8:47     3:49:59
19    Adam Setterburg        M1924          2/3     3:52:32    8:53     3:52:29
20    Sudhir Kumar           M3539          5/9     3:54:44    8:58     3:54:41
21    Annie-Lori Jobe        F3034          1/4     3:56:54    9:03     3:56:42
22    Sean Cain              M2529          4/7     3:57:28    9:04     3:57:25
23    Kyle Clouston          M2529          5/7     3:57:29    9:04     3:57:26
24    Becky Fields           F4549          1/3     4:04:16    9:19     4:04:01
25    Doug Thompson          M4549          2/5     4:06:42    9:25     4:06:39
26    David Alder            M4044          2/8     4:09:23    9:31     4:09:19
27    Kevin Guest            M4044          3/8     4:11:21    9:36     4:11:07
28    Missy Kneifl           F3034          2/4     4:11:47    9:37     4:11:37
29    Dianna Sulser          F5559          2/4     4:14:14    9:43     4:14:10
30    Hugo A Ramirez         M2529          6/7     4:19:48    9:55     4:19:42
31    Jennifer Burkhiser     F3034          3/4     4:21:59   10:00     4:21:41
32    Lisa Janssen           F3539          1/9     4:23:17   10:03     4:23:08
33    Anne Heimann           F3539          2/9     4:23:17   10:03     4:23:08
34    Joan Buchman           F4044          1/2     4:24:45   10:06     4:24:30
35    Tim Morrison           M2529          7/7     4:24:51   10:07     4:24:46
36    Jamie Plucker          F3539          3/9     4:25:05   10:07     4:24:51
37    Amber Crews            F3539          4/9     4:26:37   10:11     4:26:32
38    Carie Austin           F2529          3/4     4:28:10   10:14     4:27:59
39    Julia Richards Krapfl  F3539          5/9     4:35:38   10:31     4:35:23
40    Rick Goodvin           M4044          4/8     4:40:30   10:42     4:40:17
41    Christine Anderson     F4549          2/3     4:42:20   10:46     4:42:04
42    Julia Noe              F4044          2/2     4:44:21   10:51     4:44:06
43    Garry Price            M6069          1/2     4:44:41   10:52     4:44:25
44    Huy Huynh              M3034          4/6     4:46:07   10:55     4:46:01
45    Jennifer Greer         F3034          4/4     4:47:05   10:57     4:46:52
46    Danelle Bruce          F3539          6/9     4:52:33   11:10     4:52:18
47    Raymond Downey         M3034          5/6     4:53:41   11:13     4:53:33
48    Brian Free             M3539          6/9     4:53:46   11:13     4:53:33
49    Ernest Owens           M3539          7/9     4:53:45   11:13     4:53:35
50    Jenny Logsdon          F1924          1/4     4:54:07   11:13     4:53:52
51    Bill Colbert           M4044          5/8     4:59:27   11:26     4:59:13
52    Chris Hug              F4549          3/3     5:01:19   11:30     5:01:04
53    David Green            M4549          3/5     5:04:12   11:37     5:04:00
54    Joel Milner            M5054          3/4     5:04:50   11:38     5:04:36
55    Bonnie Sumner          F6069          1/2     5:09:10   11:48     5:08:54
56    Shane McHenry          M4044          6/8     5:15:36   12:03     5:15:32
57    Steve Kuster           M4549          4/5     5:22:40   12:19     5:22:29
58    Larry Kelley           M4549          5/5     5:26:25   12:28     5:26:13
59    George Rose            M4044          7/8     5:30:49   12:38     5:30:43
60    Joye McElroy           F5559          3/4     5:37:01   12:52     5:36:49
61    Judy Ramsey            F5559          4/4     5:37:50   12:54     5:37:37
62    Allysia Kelley         F1924          2/4     5:46:06   13:12     5:45:49
63    Darren Kelley          M1924          3/3     5:46:06   13:12     5:45:49
64    Sabrina Dale           F2529          4/4     5:59:43   13:44     5:59:34
65    Kelly Pullen           F1924          3/4     5:59:38   13:44     5:59:36
66    Anne Rentz             F6069          2/2     6:19:01   14:28     6:18:48
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